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Present Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Phone Phone - 2

√ Schafer Dale Senior Facilitator
Center for Collaborative Policy, a program of Ca. 
State University Sacramento

daleschafer@msn.com 310-457-3004 310-625-6770

√ Zidar Matt Principal Hydrologist GEI Consultants, Inc. MZidar@geiconsultants.com 916-631-4587 916-708-8441

√ Gran Mark CalEnergy/ Imperial Mayor Pro Tem CalEnergy mark.gran@calenergy.com 760-351-3050

√  Aljabiry  Anna Research Program Specialist CDWR Integrated Regional Water Management aljabiry@water.ca.gov 916-651-9262

√ Sullivan Steven Associate Civil Engineer City of Brawley ssullivan@brawley-ca.gov

√ Bradshaw David Mayor City of Holtville

√ Best Marlene D. City Manager City of Imperial mbest@cityofimperial.org 760-355-4373 760-457-8456

√ Horne Andy Deputy County Executive  Officer  Natural Resources 
Development

County of Imperial andyhorne@co.imperial.ca.us 760-482-4727 760-604-2418

√ Dale Linsey Executive Director Imperial County Farm Bureau linsey@icfb.net 760-352-3831 760-427-5868

√ Kalin Al Grower Imperial County Farm Bureau al_kalin@yahoo.com ; akalin@hughes.net 760-344-2550 760-455-1399

√ Ashurst Autumn Assistant Engineer Imperial Irrigation District aeashurst@iid.com

√ Biagi Krystella AgWtr Management Imperial Irrigation District kbiagi@iid.com 760-339-9089

√ Divine Anisa Senior Planner Imperial Irrigation District ajdivine@iid.com 760-339-9036

√ Ortega Antonio Government Affairs Specialist Imperial Irrigation District aortega@iid.com

√ Wardlow Charlene Director Business Development Ormat Nevada Inc. cwardlow@ormat.com 775-336-0155

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
√ Carroll Meg Assistant Development Engineer Scripps Institute of Oceanography mneiscarroll@gmail.com 760-707-9325

√ Mendola Dominick Senior Development Engineer Scripps Institute of Oceanography dmendola@ucsd.edu 858-534-8947 760-274-4507

√ Schoneman Chris Project Leader
USFWS Sonny Bono Salton Sea National Wildlife 
Refuge

christian_schoneman@fws.gov 760-348-5278 ext.227

√ Gonzalez Maria Planning Assistant DD & E mgonzalez@dde-inc.net 760-355-8110 760-352-6408

√ Harmon Edith Sierra Club
California Nevada Regional Conservation 
Committee (CNRCC)

desertharmon@gmail.com 619-729-7178 

√ Sephton Tom President Sephton Water Technology tom.sephton@att.net 510-552-1543 760-550-6027
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